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ADAC

ADAC Schleswig-
Holstein e.V.

SB

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 MX Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:11:04

Tensfeld 1,930 Km

23.07.2011 17:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(734) Kai Sedlak 1 2:30.631 +2.033 17:14:05.119
(44) Jan Uhlig 1 2:24.234 +0.066 17:13:53.988 2 2:29.820 +1.222 17:16:34.939
1 2:22.577 17:13:53.688 2 2:24.168 17:16:18.156 3 2:29.780 +1.182 17:19:04.719
2 2:23.886 +1.309 17:16:17.574 3 2:26.431 +2.263 17:18:44.587 4 2:30.806 +2.208 17:21:35.525
3 2:24.731 +2.154 17:18:42.305 4 2:25.041 +0.873 17:21:09.628 5 2:29.392 +0.794 17:24:04.917
4 2:25.130 +2.553 17:21:07.435 5 2:30.774 +6.606 17:23:40.402 6 2:29.023 +0.425 17:26:33.940
5 2:24.751 +2.174 17:23:32.186 6 2:31.277 +7.109 17:26:11.679 7 2:29.804 +1.206 17:29:03.744
6 2:23.701 +1.124 17:25:55.887 7 2:29.063 +4.895 17:28:40.742 8 2:28.598 17:31:32.342
7 2:22.824 +0.247 17:28:18.711 8 2:32.549 +8.381 17:31:13.291 9 2:29.598 +1.000 17:34:01.940
8 2:23.066 +0.489 17:30:41.777 9 2:31.312 +7.144 17:33:44.603 10 2:29.315 +0.717 17:36:31.255
9 2:23.345 +0.768 17:33:05.122 10 2:29.715 +5.547 17:36:14.318 11 2:32.416 +3.818 17:39:03.671
10 2:25.305 +2.728 17:35:30.427 1 2:40.715 +16.547 17:38:55.033
1 2:31.340 +8.763 17:38:01.767 (48) Andreas Schmidinger
(311) Bjorn Feldt 1 2:35.921 +9.094 17:14:09.564
(214) Yohan Lafont 1 2:30.239 +4.866 17:14:05.508 2 2:26.827 17:16:36.391
1 2:22.284 +0.727 17:13:52.210 2 2:25.373 17:16:30.881 3 2:29.733 +2.906 17:19:06.124
2 2:22.830 +1.273 17:16:15.040 3 2:29.668 +4.295 17:19:00.549 4 2:30.654 +3.827 17:21:36.778
3 2:25.121 +3.564 17:18:40.161 4 2:29.531 +4.158 17:21:30.080 5 2:28.634 +1.807 17:24:05.412
4 2:22.682 +1.125 17:21:02.843 5 2:27.859 +2.486 17:23:57.939 6 2:29.879 +3.052 17:26:35.291
5 2:23.806 +2.249 17:23:26.649 6 2:28.067 +2.694 17:26:26.006 7 2:28.986 +2.159 17:29:04.277
6 2:25.829 +4.272 17:25:52.478 7 2:29.340 +3.967 17:28:55.346 8 2:28.615 +1.788 17:31:32.892
7 2:27.766 +6.209 17:28:20.244 8 2:28.993 +3.620 17:31:24.339 9 2:30.715 +3.888 17:34:03.607
8 2:24.854 +3.297 17:30:45.098 9 2:30.306 +4.933 17:33:54.645 10 2:31.716 +4.889 17:36:35.323
9 2:21.557 17:33:06.655 10 2:30.381 +5.008 17:36:25.026 1 2:32.481 +5.654 17:39:07.804
10 2:43.984 +22.427 17:35:50.639 u 2:31.995 +6.622 17:38:57.021
1 2:29.506 +7.949 17:38:20.145 (257) Franz Lofquist
(178) Yves Furlato 1 2:32.769 +4.336 17:14:08.194
(207) Daniel Wozniak 1 2:29.501 +3.676 17:14:01.900 2 2:28.433 17:16:36.627
1 2:25 447 +1.830 17:13:59.094 2 2:28.828 +3.003 17:16:30.728 3 2:29.402 +0.969 17:19:06.029
2 2:24.794 +1.177 17:16:23.888 3 2:29.310 +3.485 17:19:00.038 4 2:32.232 +3.799 17:21:38.261
3 2:23.617 17:18:47.505 4 2:27.600 +1.775 17:21:27.638 5 2:30.424 +1.991 17:24:08.685
4 2:24.497 +0.880 17:21:12.002 5 2:26.463 +0.638 17:23:54.101 6 2:31.526 +3.093 17:26:40.211
5 2:24.416 +0.799 17:23:36.418 6 2:25.825 17:26:19.926 7 2:30.589 +2.156 17:29:10.800
6 2:29.643 +6.026 17:26:06.061 7 2:29.321 +3.496 17:28:49.247 8 2:32.242 +3.809 17:31:43.042
7 2:29.008 +5.391 17:28:35.069 8 2:31.028 +5.203 17:31:20.275 9 2:30.720 +2.287 17:34:13.762
8 2:28.371 +4.754 17:31:03.440 9 2:29.978 +4.153 17:33:50.253 10 2:35.169 +6.736 17:36:48.931
9 2:28.319 +4.702 17:33:31.759 10 2:34.893 +9.068 17:36:25.146 11 2:34.267 +5.834 17:39:23.198
10 2:29.427 +5.810 17:36:01.186 11 2:32.350 +6.525 17:38:57.496
11 2:32.122 +8.505 17:38:33.308 (436) Michel Kaschny
(12) Andreas Weber 1 2:29.378 +3.437 17:14:04.089
(14) Tim Miinchhofen 1 2:30.155 +2.757 17:14:05.878 2 2:25.941 17:16:30.030
1 2:28.042 +2.690 17:14:01.317 2 2:27.472 +0.074 17:16:33.350 3 2:33.606 +7.665 17:19:03.636
2 2:25.637 +0.285 17:16:26.954 3 2:28.875 +1.477 17:19:02.225 4 2:30.283 +4.342 17:21:33.919
3 2:25.352 17:18:52.306 4 2:30.144 +2.746 17:21:32.369 5 2:28.990 +3.049 17:24:02.909
4 2:26.348 +0.996 17:21:18.654 5 2:28.143 +0.745 17:24:00.512 6 2:33.384 +7.443 17:26:36.293
5 2:26.059 +0.707 17:23:44.713 6 2:27.398 17:26:27.910 7 2:32.876 +6.935 17:29:09.169
6 2:29.518 +4.166 17:26:14.231 7 2:27.905 +0.507 17:28:55.815 8 2:29.753 +3.812 17:31:38.922
7 2:27.727 +2.375 17:28:41.958 8 2:29.153 +1.755 17:31:24.968 9 2:33.860 +7.919 17:34:12.782
8 2:29.205 +3.853 17:31:11.163 9 2:30.805 +3.407 17:33:55.773 10 2:36.371 +10.430 17:36:49.153
9 2:28.015 +2.663 17:33:39.178 10 2:31.939 +4.541 17:36:27.712 1 2:36.091 +10.150 17:39:25.244
10 2:29.247 +3.895 17:36:08.425 11 2:30.791 +3.393 17:38:58.503
11 2:31.124 +5.772 17:38:39.549 (17) Skatty Bihlmaier
(981) Maik Schaller 1 3:44.998 +1:04.265 17:15:18.009
(315) Alexander Pashchinskiy 1 2:35.488 +8.821 17:14:11.523 2 2:40.733 17:17:58.742
1 2:25 251 17:13:56.327 2 2:28.605 +1.938 17:16:40.128 3 2:46.806 +6.073 17:20:45.548
2 2:25.512 +0.261 17:16:21.839 3 2:28.831 +2.164 17:19:08.959
3 2:27.418 +2.167 17:18:49.257 4 2:30.862 +4.195 17:21:39.821
4 2:26.389 +1.138 17:21:15.646 5 2:29.220 +2.553 17:24:09.041
5 2:27.931 +2.680 17:23:43.577 6 2:30.842 +4.175 17:26:39.883
6 2:29.505 +4.254 17:26:13.082 7 2:27.844 +1.177 17:29:07.727
7 2:34.043 +8.792 17:28:47.125 8 2:26.898 +0.231 17:31:34.625
8 2:30.405 +5.154 17:31:17.530 9 2:29.399 +2.732 17:34:04.024
9 2:29.083 +4.732 17:33:47.513 10 2:29.556 +2.889 17:36:33.580
10 2:30.574 +5.323 17:36:18.087 u 2:26.667 17:39:00.247
1 2:32.936 +7.685 17:38:51.023
(187) Felix Haack
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

Steward Olaf Noack:

Printed: 23.07.2011 17:40:43
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posted at:

Clerk of the course Holger Méller:
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